Adviser Advisory Group membership

Name Adviser Adviser Type Email

David Ruck Bristol Grammar Maintained / co- druck@bgs.bristol.sch.uk

(Chair) School educational

Anne Coward Giggleswick School | Independent /Co- alcoward@giggleswick.org.uk

educational

Anthony Careers Sector Body afitzgerald@kgs.org.uk

Fitzgerald Development
Institute

Chris Towers Newcastle College FE College chris.Towers@ncl-coll.ac.uk

David Stone Stockport Grammar | Independent / Co- StoneDJ@stockportgrammar.co.uk
School educational

Dill Anstey Harris Federation Academy Dill. Anstey@harrisfederation.org.uk

Emma Lynch Leicester College FE College emlynch@Ileicestercollege.ac.uk

George Hull Coleraine Grammar | Independent/Co- ghull586@colerainegrammar.coleraine.ni.sch.uk
School educational

Graham Hutton

School Leaders
Scotland

Sector body

graham.hutton@sls-scotland.org.uk

Rebecca
Mabhloudji /
Hannah Walliss

Ash Green School

Maintained / co-
educational

Rebecca.Mahloudji@ashgreenschool.org.uk /
hannah.wallis@ashgreenschool.org.uk

Kathryn Parsons

Kenilworth School

Maintained / Co-
educational

K.Parsons@ksn.org.uk

Kenny Anderson | SWAP Sector body kenny.swapwest@gmail.com /

/ Lesley.Dunbar@ed.ac.uk

Lesley Dunbar

Laura Pearcey LaSWAP Independent / Co- Istanley@aclandburghley.camden.sch.uk
educational

Liz Allan

James Allen's Girls
School, London

Independent / Girls

liz.allan@jags.org.uk

Luisa Moreno

SDS

Sector Body

luisa.moreno@sds.co.uk

Martyn Shields

Labert High School

Scottish/School

martyn.shields@falkirk.gov.uk

Olivia MclLaren

St David's Catholic
College

Welsh/College

OMclaren@stdavidscollege.ac.uk

Peter RGS Guildford Independent /Boys | pjd@rgsg.co.uk
Dunscombe
Reena Littlehales | HELOA Sector Body s.kaurl@keele.ac.uk /

/ Jenny Barton

jennifer.barton@durham.ac.uk




Rosie Cooper / NISCA Sector Body rcooper078@larnegrammar.larne.ni.sch.uk /
Stephanie smurphy158@rathmoregs.belfast.ni.sch.uk
Murphy
Steve McArdle ASCL Sector body s.mcardle@durhamjohnston.org.uk
Terry Swansea Gower Welsh / FE College / | Terry.Summerfield@gowercollege
Summerfield College Co-educational swansea.ac.uk
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